PART NO. SRF7038A SERIESPROD. NAME Wire Wound Power Common Mode Filter
REV. DATE DESCRIPTION
A 12/31/2019 Released 楊祥忠 羅敏汎
APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
何玉蓮
SPECIFICATION HISTORY LIST
BOURNS INDUCTIVE COMPONENTS
<Confidential>Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

PART NO.
REF
SRF7038A SERIES
12/31/2019
BOURNS INDUCTIVE COMPONENTS
<Confidential>Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
V.   ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
Note:
1. Test frequency: 100MHz
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Rated Current: ΔT 40℃Max
10SRF7038A-132Y 910 1300 20 3 80
10
SRF7038A-102Y 800 1020 17 3 80 10
SRF7038A-701Y 500 700 15 4 80
10
SRF7038A-501Y 400 500 10 5 80 10
SRF7038A-301Y 225 300 10 5 80
SRF7038A-101Y 100 140 10 9 80
SRF7038A-650Y 65 100 5 14 80
40 70
SPECIFICATION
PAGE: 2
PROD.